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BARRATT, BRISTYL  7611
 370.00 13.868 79.00  13 1017.0013.456 189.0   2 13.447 154.0   1  40.771 225.0  1

Back #:

BURRIS, LEIGHTON  7843
 270.00 13.694 189.0   2  912.0013.584 169.0   4 13.996 74.00   9  41.274 210.0  2

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE  3171
 360.00 13.797 129.0   8  877.0013.846 59.00  15 13.675 134.0   3  41.318 195.0  3

Back #:

JACKSON, DARLIE  6245
 380.00 13.765 159.0   5  843.0013.960  0.00   0 13.716 124.0   4  41.441 180.0  4

Back #:

KOBOLD, MYLEE  3554
 371.00 13.705 179.0   3  829.0014.016  0.00   0 13.761 114.0   5  41.482 165.0  5

Back #:

SEAFORD, ELLIE  6640
 336.00 13.861 89.00  12  783.0013.565 179.0   3 14.114 44.00  12  41.540 135.0  6

Back #:

COOPER, RYLEE .  3475
 376.00 14.439  0.00   0  764.0013.763 139.0   7 13.654 144.0   2  41.856 105.0  7

Back #:

LOWE, ALLY  3384
 300.00 13.744 169.0   4  723.0013.897  0.00   0 13.857 104.0   6  41.498 150.0  8

Back #:

NELSON, RAINEY  6308
 345.00 13.860 99.00  11  707.0013.753 149.0   6 14.463 24.00  14  42.076 90.00  9

Back #:

CANDELLA, KARLI  3379
 349.00 13.652 199.0   1  657.0019.002  0.00   0 14.414 34.00  13  47.068 75.00 10

Back #:

MARTIN, MARLEY  3155
 337.00 13.767 149.0   6  585.0019.262  0.00   0 14.067 54.00  11  47.096 45.00 11

Back #:

COUGHLIN, IZZY  7111
 369.00 13.811 119.0   9  582.0025.181  0.00   0 13.913 94.00   7  52.905  0.00 12

Back #:

CONRY, PRESLEY  4129
 314.00 13.907 59.00  15  577.0013.852  0.00   0 13.944 84.00   8  41.703 120.0 13

Back #:

NUNN, KYNNEDY  7669
 343.00 19.047  0.00   0  557.0013.306 199.0   1 19.254  0.00   0  51.607 15.00 14

Back #:

SHEARER, PARIS  5619
 331.00 14.040  0.00   0  550.0013.682 159.0   5 19.350  0.00   0  47.072 60.00 15

Back #:
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MASON, JOSIE  3412
 377.00 100.00  0.00   0  520.0013.841 79.00  13 14.065 64.00  10 127.906  0.00 16

Back #:

DAVIS, BRIELLE  4027
 367.00 14.760  0.00   0  486.0013.838 89.00  12 19.133  0.00   0  47.731 30.00 17

Back #:

CARTWRIGHT, YARDLEY  4207
 360.00 19.113  0.00   0  473.0013.826 99.00  11 18.691 14.00  15  51.630  0.00 18

Back #:

BRAZZEL, JOPLIN  4867
 334.00 14.132  0.00   0  463.0013.782 129.0   8 24.176  0.00   0  52.090  0.00 19

Back #:

RYMERSON, KINLEY  4352
 362.00 13.884 69.00  14  431.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.884  0.00 20

Back #:

BENNETT, ELLA  7681
 306.00 13.815 109.0  10  415.0014.561  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.376  0.00 21

Back #:

DAVIS, PRESLEY .  5539
 301.00 14.394  0.00   0  410.0013.817 109.0  10 100.00  0.00   0 128.211  0.00 22

Back #:

SCHAMERHORN, OLIVIA  3792
 272.00 14.371  0.00   0  391.0013.793 119.0   9 100.00  0.00   0 128.164  0.00 23

Back #:

HELM, PRESLEY  4446
 384.00 14.325  0.00   0  384.0013.897  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.222  0.00 24

Back #:

PEACOCK, MAGGIE  7884
 243.00 13.783 139.0   7  382.0014.324  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.107  0.00 25

Back #:

NUCKLES, HARPER  3538
 382.00 14.234  0.00   0  382.0014.088  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.322  0.00 26

Back #:

MONTGOMERY, JOSIE  3551
 380.00 13.947  0.00   0  380.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.947  0.00 27

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, NADIA  3260
 380.00 14.372  0.00   0  380.0019.424  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.796  0.00 28

Back #:

PORTER, OLIVIA  5757
 378.00 19.719  0.00   0  378.0014.273  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.992  0.00 29

Back #:

HANCHEY, KAYCEE RAYE .  5273
 378.00 15.207  0.00   0  378.0014.428  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.635  0.00 30

Back #:
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RAY, ALIVIA  7059
 376.00 14.249  0.00   0  376.0014.131  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.380  0.00 31

Back #:

BARNETT, BRISTOL .  4026
 376.00 14.408  0.00   0  376.0014.643  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.051  0.00 32

Back #:

BURNEY, KARSYN  4555
 375.00 14.902  0.00   0  375.0013.937  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.839  0.00 33

Back #:

CARTER, AVERY  7558
 375.00 19.605  0.00   0  375.0019.388  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.993  0.00 34

Back #:

HILL, KACI  4365
 372.00 14.414  0.00   0  372.0014.433  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.847  0.00 35

Back #:

RICKMAN, TAYLOR  6246
 302.00 14.001  0.00   0  371.0013.843 69.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 127.844  0.00 36

Back #:

SCHUETT, SYDNEI  4504
 371.00 14.242  0.00   0  371.0014.466  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.708  0.00 37

Back #:

CASTLEBERRY, CLAIRE  3869
 370.00 14.676  0.00   0  370.0023.871  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.547  0.00 38

Back #:

FUGATE, ELLE  6005
 370.00 14.196  0.00   0  370.0025.301  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.497  0.00 39

Back #:

LESTER, LANEY  5444
 369.00 19.321  0.00   0  369.0014.145  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.466  0.00 40

Back #:

NEWCOMB, BRAYLEE  7255
 369.00 14.006  0.00   0  369.0013.886  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.892  0.00 41

Back #:

YODER, KINLEY  4441
 368.00 19.527  0.00   0  368.0014.522  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.049  0.00 42

Back #:

BURTON, ALEXANDRIA  4800
 367.00 100.00  0.00   0  367.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 43

Back #:

HENSON, RIVER  6274
 366.00 14.561  0.00   0  366.0014.367  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.928  0.00 44

Back #:

PETERSON, LENNA  4881
 366.00 13.913  0.00   0  366.0019.239  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.152  0.00 45

Back #:
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DERUYTER, SADIE  7112
 366.00 14.868  0.00   0  366.0020.568  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.436  0.00 46

Back #:

FILLMORE, RAELEIGH  6474
 366.00 14.391  0.00   0  366.0014.383  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.774  0.00 47

Back #:

BERRY, MADILYNN .  3924
 365.00 15.062  0.00   0  365.0014.444  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.506  0.00 48

Back #:

TRAHAN, TRISTAH  5456
 365.00 14.456  0.00   0  365.0014.748  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.204  0.00 49

Back #:

BLISS, HAYDEN  5416
 365.00 14.386  0.00   0  365.0014.284  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.670  0.00 50

Back #:

BARNETT, BENTLEY  3018
 365.00 14.205  0.00   0  365.0014.461  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.666  0.00 51

Back #:

BURFORD, JOSIE  3836
 365.00 13.912  0.00   0  365.0014.064  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.976  0.00 52

Back #:

LAIRD, LIZA  6913
 363.00 14.478  0.00   0  363.0014.457  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.935  0.00 53

Back #:

AUSMUS, HARLEE  3236
 363.00 14.691  0.00   0  363.0014.914  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.605  0.00 54

Back #:

RIDLEY, BENTLEE  7589
 361.00 15.401  0.00   0  361.0015.213  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.614  0.00 55

Back #:

REDLIN, BRYLEE  7686
 361.00 13.999  0.00   0  361.0013.978  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.977  0.00 56

Back #:

CORNWALL, EMMA .  5899
 359.00 14.889  0.00   0  359.0014.151  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.040  0.00 57

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LONDYN  3130
 357.00 14.374  0.00   0  357.0019.414  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.788  0.00 58

Back #:

LEBLANC, CAMPBELL  5064
 355.00 14.051  0.00   0  355.0013.865  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 127.916  0.00 59

Back #:

MICHAELIS, KAMRY  5114
 355.00 19.636  0.00   0  355.0014.198  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.834  0.00 60

Back #:
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SCHAFER, DILYNN  5447
 354.00 14.106  0.00   0  354.0020.166  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.272  0.00 61

Back #:

WISBY, LYDIA  7756
 353.00 14.513  0.00   0  353.0019.520  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.033  0.00 62

Back #:

WEATHERRED, REAGAN  6768
 353.00 14.372  0.00   0  353.0014.407  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.779  0.00 63

Back #:

ENGLISH, KATIE  7098
 352.00 14.356  0.00   0  352.0014.279  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.635  0.00 64

Back #:

BRUNSON, CORAH  3181
 351.00 15.868  0.00   0  351.0014.184  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.052  0.00 65

Back #:

LYNCH, JOHNNIE  7778
 350.00 19.541  0.00   0  350.0014.459  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.000  0.00 66

Back #:

WHITTLE, HAOHU  3871
 350.00 14.838  0.00   0  350.0019.793  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.631  0.00 67

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, OLIVIA  4999
 348.00 17.022  0.00   0  348.0016.767  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.789  0.00 68

Back #:

HOLLIS, JAYLEE  3444
 347.00 14.973  0.00   0  347.0015.643  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.616  0.00 69

Back #:

SEAFORD, EMRIE  6637
 347.00 15.544  0.00   0  347.0016.805  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.349  0.00 70

Back #:

JAY, AVA  5200
 347.00 15.039  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.039  0.00 71

Back #:

MUSSER, CHARLOTTE .  7927
 347.00 100.00  0.00   0  347.0014.730  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.730  0.00 72

Back #:

MAJOR, ADDISON  3146
 346.00 15.312  0.00   0  346.0014.382  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.694  0.00 73

Back #:

FRANZEN, JOSEY  5089
 346.00 14.742  0.00   0  346.0014.894  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.636  0.00 74

Back #:

BELLOW, KENNEDY  4011
 344.00 14.517  0.00   0  344.0018.680  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.197  0.00 75

Back #:
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HEINRICH, JOZLYNN  4354
 344.00 14.358  0.00   0  344.0014.871  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.229  0.00 76

Back #:

SULLIVAN, MACI  3041
 343.00 15.111  0.00   0  343.0014.883  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.994  0.00 77

Back #:

TOWNSEND, AVA GRACE  4973
 343.00 14.230  0.00   0  343.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.230  0.00 78

Back #:

WILLIAMS, PARKER .  7645
 342.00 100.00  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 79

Back #:

LEE, MAGGIE  7733
 341.00 18.856  0.00   0  341.0014.263  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.119  0.00 80

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
 340.00 18.961  0.00   0  340.0014.192  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.153  0.00 81

Back #:

DAYBELL, SHYNDEE  6146
 339.00 14.813  0.00   0  339.0019.584  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.397  0.00 82

Back #:

CAGLE, JAYCI  7066
 339.00 14.437  0.00   0  339.0014.237  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.674  0.00 83

Back #:

BYRUM, ANNE CAMP  7330
 337.00 14.870  0.00   0  337.0014.465  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.335  0.00 84

Back #:

PHILLIPS, LOGAN PAIGE  3060
 336.00 14.270  0.00   0  336.0014.500  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.770  0.00 85

Back #:

REYNOLDS, HADLEE  4048
 336.00 15.015  0.00   0  336.0014.288  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.303  0.00 86

Back #:

WESTBROOK, TYE  4309
 335.00 14.203  0.00   0  335.0014.175  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.378  0.00 87

Back #:

PATTERSON, CHANNING  7627
 335.00 19.171  0.00   0  335.0018.992  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.163  0.00 88

Back #:

SELPH, RILYN  6311
 334.00 15.740  0.00   0  334.0024.713  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.453  0.00 89

Back #:

ELLERMAN, CHARLOTTE  5113
 334.00 16.021  0.00   0  334.0015.106  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.127  0.00 90

Back #:
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CRITTON, CHARLEY  6365
 333.00 14.980  0.00   0  333.0014.112  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.092  0.00 91

Back #:

VIGIL, TATUM  4597
 328.00 14.223  0.00   0  328.0014.298  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.521  0.00 92

Back #:

WHITEAKER, KENLEY  6808
 326.00 14.651  0.00   0  326.0014.581  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.232  0.00 93

Back #:

HINRICHS, KIANA  3228
 325.00 14.817  0.00   0  325.0014.172  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.989  0.00 94

Back #:

WILLIAMS, LILY GRACE  6531
 325.00 24.967  0.00   0  325.0020.237  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.204  0.00 95

Back #:

BARRATT, BRAYLIN  6597
 325.00 15.480  0.00   0  325.0015.075  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.555  0.00 96

Back #:

BYRUM, MARY KATHRYN  4152
 325.00 100.00  0.00   0  325.0014.879  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.879  0.00 97

Back #:

PATTERSON, SIDNEY  7795
 322.00 14.640  0.00   0  322.0014.184  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.824  0.00 98

Back #:

GARLAND, DANIKA  4250
 322.00 14.844  0.00   0  322.0014.658  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.502  0.00 99

Back #:

BOOMSMA, BRIA  3512
 322.00 19.325  0.00   0  322.0014.237  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.562  0.00100

Back #:

CALKINS, KAI  5076
 322.00 14.470  0.00   0  322.0019.570  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.040  0.00101

Back #:

KUNZ, KENLEE  6352
 320.00 14.487  0.00   0  320.0014.251  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.738  0.00102

Back #:

STREETER, SAVANNAH  7892
 318.00 20.184  0.00   0  318.0019.614  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.798  0.00103

Back #:

HOFFMAN, MARLI  3820
 317.00 14.526  0.00   0  317.0019.784  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.310  0.00104

Back #:

ATWOOD, TINSLEY  5514
 316.00 25.510  0.00   0  316.0014.337  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.847  0.00105

Back #:
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LILES, JACIE  4933
 316.00 21.609  0.00   0  316.0016.309  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.918  0.00106

Back #:

LOHMEYER, EMMA  5406
 315.00 14.297  0.00   0  315.0014.271  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.568  0.00107

Back #:

VOGELE, LINDSEY  6030
 314.00 15.321  0.00   0  314.0015.338  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.659  0.00108

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAYBRIE .  6957
 314.00 15.099  0.00   0  314.0019.127  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.226  0.00109

Back #:

FARR, ALLY  4177
 313.00 14.179  0.00   0  313.0014.119  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.298  0.00110

Back #:

MASON, BRYLAN  7004
 312.00 14.718  0.00   0  312.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.718  0.00111

Back #:

RAFFERTY, LILA  6877
 311.00 100.00  0.00   0  311.0018.968  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.968  0.00112

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
 311.00 14.724  0.00   0  311.0014.140  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.864  0.00113

Back #:

DAVIS, PAISLEY  3943
 311.00 14.472  0.00   0  311.0014.913  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.385  0.00114

Back #:

HARPER, ARIBELLA  5432
 310.00 14.807  0.00   0  310.0015.515  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.322  0.00115

Back #:

DEARLE, HADLEY  4097
 308.00 14.751  0.00   0  308.0014.687  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.438  0.00116

Back #:

PIECZONKA, AVERY  7970
 307.00 19.785  0.00   0  307.0025.403  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.188  0.00117

Back #:

NOVAK, KAYLEE  5589
 307.00 19.604  0.00   0  307.0019.633  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.237  0.00118

Back #:

PARKER, KATIE RAE  7759
 306.00 14.546  0.00   0  306.0013.853  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.399  0.00119

Back #:

VENSEL, EMERY  7007
 304.00 15.679  0.00   0  304.0014.784  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.463  0.00120

Back #:
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GATES, ELLA  3250
 304.00 15.301  0.00   0  304.0015.440  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.741  0.00121

Back #:

FORTNER, ELLA  5309
 304.00 14.870  0.00   0  304.0019.073  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.943  0.00122

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE  7730
 303.00 14.732  0.00   0  303.0014.311  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.043  0.00123

Back #:

GRAY, TEALLY-REIN  5722
 301.00 14.793  0.00   0  301.0014.463  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.256  0.00124

Back #:

KLATT, ASHLYN  7341
 298.00 20.426  0.00   0  298.0014.076  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.502  0.00125

Back #:

HALE, HADLEY  4308
 297.00 14.884  0.00   0  297.0014.651  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.535  0.00126

Back #:

STOKES, LANI GRACE  5292
 296.00 14.566  0.00   0  296.0019.155  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.721  0.00127

Back #:

DAVIS, CAMERON .  3805
 295.00 16.802  0.00   0  295.0015.741  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.543  0.00128

Back #:

JOHNSON, FALLON  3256
 295.00 16.425  0.00   0  295.0017.234  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.659  0.00129

Back #:

NEWTON, ADY  4591
 295.00 15.221  0.00   0  295.0015.240  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.461  0.00130

Back #:

TALMADGE, JOZIE  4813
 295.00 14.152  0.00   0  295.0019.451  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.603  0.00131

Back #:

HALSTEAD, MICKENLY  6008
 295.00 15.279  0.00   0  295.0014.514  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.793  0.00132

Back #:

RAINS, ADDISON  7926
 293.00 19.372  0.00   0  293.0013.964  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.336  0.00133

Back #:

NOVAK, KAYLIN  5795
 293.00 14.370  0.00   0  293.0014.203  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.573  0.00134

Back #:

THOMPSON, EMILY  4737
 292.00 15.099  0.00   0  292.0014.538  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.637  0.00135

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

JR GIRL BARREL RACING
07/06/2024 09:19:59 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

CRAGAR, ALICE  4905
 291.00 100.00  0.00   0  291.0014.425  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.425  0.00136

Back #:

GANTT, JOSSY  7810
 291.00 13.975  0.00   0  291.0014.373  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.348  0.00137

Back #:

RUEHLING, LILY  4662
 291.00 20.066  0.00   0  291.0014.648  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.714  0.00138

Back #:

ROBINSON, LETTIE  3926
 290.00 15.336  0.00   0  290.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.336  0.00139

Back #:

LAMARTINIERE, KEAGAN  3251
 289.00 14.207  0.00   0  289.0014.200  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.407  0.00140

Back #:

PISCHKE, JOSLYN  7325
 287.00 14.917  0.00   0  287.0014.264  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.181  0.00141

Back #:

HOEKWATER, MESA  5031
 287.00 14.500  0.00   0  287.0014.709  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.209  0.00142

Back #:

ROWE, RAEGAN  4211
 286.00 14.827  0.00   0  286.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.827  0.00143

Back #:

HART, CARLY JO  4948
 286.00 15.980  0.00   0  286.0015.837  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.817  0.00144

Back #:

MAKARA, JOLIE  4419
 284.00 15.341  0.00   0  284.0014.367  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.708  0.00145

Back #:

SPARKS, SOPHIA  5078
 283.00 100.00  0.00   0  283.0015.564  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.564  0.00146

Back #:

HARPER, CHARLOTTE  5370
 281.00 14.516  0.00   0  281.0014.645  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.161  0.00147

Back #:

RIVERA, GRACE  5692
 281.00 15.287  0.00   0  281.0014.818  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.105  0.00148

Back #:

MASSEY, MEMPHIS  6464
 280.00 14.281  0.00   0  280.0019.854  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.135  0.00149

Back #:

KING, KARLEE  3144
 279.00 14.778  0.00   0  279.0019.695  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.473  0.00150

Back #:
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CANNON, MADDIE  6057
 276.00 19.238  0.00   0  276.0014.217  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.455  0.00151

Back #:

NORTHRUP, KAYLA  3673
 275.00 14.928  0.00   0  275.0015.393  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.321  0.00152

Back #:

BOWLIN, ALLIE  5690
 275.00 19.035  0.00   0  275.0024.383  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.418  0.00153

Back #:

TIEFENBACHER, MIA  6137
 274.00 19.274  0.00   0  274.0014.507  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.781  0.00154

Back #:

WEST, KATELYN .  7817
 273.00 14.383  0.00   0  273.0014.127  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.510  0.00155

Back #:

HARLAN, REESE  3999
 273.00 100.00  0.00   0  273.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00156

Back #:

HICKS, ANNA LAUREN  6744
 272.00 14.486  0.00   0  272.0014.359  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.845  0.00157

Back #:

WALLACE, KARLEE  7747
 270.00 15.090  0.00   0  270.0015.161  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.251  0.00158

Back #:

MAVITY, JESSA  5999
 270.00 14.529  0.00   0  270.0014.771  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.300  0.00159

Back #:

BROWN, KARTER TATER .  7763
 270.00 14.837  0.00   0  270.0015.398  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.235  0.00160

Back #:

WOOLERY, TYLYNN  3756
 268.00 14.946  0.00   0  268.0015.994  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.940  0.00161

Back #:

MARTIN, PAISLEY  6255
 267.00 16.730  0.00   0  267.0015.180  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.910  0.00162

Back #:

STOTLER, BRYLEE .  7706
 267.00 14.103  0.00   0  267.0014.096  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.199  0.00163

Back #:

TILLEY, KENDALL .  3596
 264.00 100.00  0.00   0  264.0014.581  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.581  0.00164

Back #:

STANLEY, LYDIA  7023
 262.00 15.221  0.00   0  262.0015.158  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.379  0.00165

Back #:
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FUDGE, HALA .  5453
 262.00 15.625  0.00   0  262.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.625  0.00166

Back #:

CARTER, DIXIE LEE  7034
 261.00 19.519  0.00   0  261.0014.423  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.942  0.00167

Back #:

DRAFFIN, GRACIE LAYNE  7976
 261.00 19.613  0.00   0  261.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 219.613  0.00168

Back #:

BIERLE, BRISTOL  4964
 259.00 15.010  0.00   0  259.0020.055  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.065  0.00169

Back #:

HAUK, GRACEN  3635
 258.00 15.322  0.00   0  258.0014.490  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.812  0.00170

Back #:

VAN LITH, ADDISON  5101
 256.00 14.102  0.00   0  256.0014.326  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.428  0.00171

Back #:

KIRKPATRICK, KENZIE  7031
 254.00 14.683  0.00   0  254.0020.063  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.746  0.00172

Back #:

ELLZEY, BRYSTOL  7005
 252.00 14.168  0.00   0  252.0013.951  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.119  0.00173

Back #:

STERKEL, JJ  3230
 252.00 20.631  0.00   0  252.0014.346  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.977  0.00174

Back #:

BROOKS, JOSIE  5520
 251.00 15.695  0.00   0  251.0016.024  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.719  0.00175

Back #:

DUPUIS, MADYSON  4192
 248.00 19.586  0.00   0  248.0024.749  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.335  0.00176

Back #:

BUTLER, ALLIE  6892
 248.00 100.00  0.00   0  248.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00177

Back #:

CRAIG, KYLEE  3087
 247.00 15.877  0.00   0  247.0016.991  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.868  0.00178

Back #:

FRISKILLO, EMMA KATE  3696
 245.00 19.580  0.00   0  245.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 219.580  0.00179

Back #:

ADKINS, SYDNEY .  7807
 245.00 14.331  0.00   0  245.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.331  0.00180

Back #:
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ALLEN, MICKIE  4287
 245.00 14.696  0.00   0  245.0016.155  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.851  0.00181

Back #:

GLASS, SKYLAR .  5537
 244.00 15.031  0.00   0  244.0014.905  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.936  0.00182

Back #:

MARTIN, REESE  6445
 243.00 15.239  0.00   0  243.0014.924  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.163  0.00183

Back #:

SMITH, KATE  7372
 242.00 18.966  0.00   0  242.0014.272  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.238  0.00184

Back #:

MATKOVIC, KENDRA  6824
 240.00 15.712  0.00   0  240.0015.009  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.721  0.00185

Back #:

TROCHEZ, BENTLEY  7079
 239.00 14.069  0.00   0  239.0013.993  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.062  0.00186

Back #:

BARI, LAURA MAE  3001
 239.00 25.629  0.00   0  239.0025.361  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.990  0.00187

Back #:

DURAND, HADIE  3784
 236.00 14.584  0.00   0  236.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.584  0.00188

Back #:

MILLER, MARLEY  3822
 235.00 14.106  0.00   0  235.0013.998  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.104  0.00189

Back #:

GOODWIN, MOLLY JEAN .  7826
 235.00 20.887  0.00   0  235.0016.439  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.326  0.00190

Back #:

TOUPAL, LILY  7119
 235.00 19.715  0.00   0  235.0014.295  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.010  0.00191

Back #:

THOMPSON, MADELYNN  3170
 234.00 15.303  0.00   0  234.0014.044  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.347  0.00192

Back #:

CAMPBELL, HARLEE  5637
 234.00 100.00  0.00   0  234.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00193

Back #:

ROBINSON, NELIGH  3937
 233.00 14.431  0.00   0  233.0014.413  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.844  0.00194

Back #:

MCALISTER, BELLA  3622
 233.00 14.256  0.00   0  233.0024.267  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.523  0.00195

Back #:
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ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
 232.00 15.815  0.00   0  232.0015.317  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.132  0.00196

Back #:

BIERLE, PIPER  5407
 231.00 16.346  0.00   0  231.0015.982  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.328  0.00197

Back #:

MUSE, AVA  5503
 228.00 100.00  0.00   0  228.0015.454  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.454  0.00198

Back #:

AUFDENBERG, BAILEY  3560
 228.00 19.358  0.00   0  228.0014.408  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.766  0.00199

Back #:

LOISEAU, REAGEN  3965
 226.00 15.009  0.00   0  226.0014.675  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.684  0.00200

Back #:

GILLEN, KENDALL .  7105
 225.00 15.384  0.00   0  225.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.384  0.00201

Back #:

BLANTON, AUBRIE  6475
 225.00 20.104  0.00   0  225.0014.984  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.088  0.00202

Back #:

CURL, SADIE  7966
 224.00 15.302  0.00   0  224.0014.926  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.228  0.00203

Back #:

INMAN, WESLEIGH  7636
 223.00 17.973  0.00   0  223.0022.225  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.198  0.00204

Back #:

HANSON, PRESLEY .  3993
 222.00 14.725  0.00   0  222.0019.117  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.842  0.00205

Back #:

ZIEGELMEYER, CASSADEE  4841
 221.00 14.903  0.00   0  221.0025.295  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.198  0.00206

Back #:

HORNE, BERKELEY .  6869
 218.00 19.518  0.00   0  218.0014.425  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.943  0.00207

Back #:

WADLEY, KAYLEE  4849
 216.00 14.491  0.00   0  216.0019.372  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.863  0.00208

Back #:

LEFEVRE, ISABELLA  6113
 214.00 14.675  0.00   0  214.0015.256  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.931  0.00209

Back #:

EDWARDS, BREXLEE  5221
 214.00 15.938  0.00   0  214.0015.084  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.022  0.00210

Back #:
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WITHERS, SLOANE  4981
 209.00 14.713  0.00   0  209.0016.451  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.164  0.00211

Back #:

FENTON, JOSIE  4210
 203.00 15.459  0.00   0  203.0014.542  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.001  0.00212

Back #:

WALKER, JANA  3533
 202.00 14.719  0.00   0  202.0014.923  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.642  0.00213

Back #:

HANLEY, MELINA  3991
 202.00 16.958  0.00   0  202.0021.671  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.629  0.00214

Back #:

LOWE, ADILYN  3294
 200.00 14.610  0.00   0  200.0014.255  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.865  0.00215

Back #:

EBERT, RILEY  3308
 196.00 14.393  0.00   0  196.0014.613  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.006  0.00216

Back #:

MORRIS, MOLLY  4275
 196.00 15.221  0.00   0  196.0014.806  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.027  0.00217

Back #:

SHOCKLEY, CHLOE  6673
 194.00 20.760  0.00   0  194.0014.869  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.629  0.00218

Back #:

RICHARDS, RYLAN  5792
 191.00 20.151  0.00   0  191.0014.921  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.072  0.00219

Back #:

WROBLEWSKI, LACEY  4587
 191.00 19.353  0.00   0  191.0014.235  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.588  0.00220

Back #:

VERRET, JAYLYN  6828
 190.00 15.277  0.00   0  190.0025.308  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.585  0.00221

Back #:

ALFORD, KRISLYN ROSE  6459
 188.00 14.419  0.00   0  188.0026.550  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.969  0.00222

Back #:

BAIL, KENZLEE  3772
 188.00 19.287  0.00   0  188.0014.575  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.862  0.00223

Back #:

BRAZZEL, JOURNEE  4821
 183.00 100.00  0.00   0  183.0013.894  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.894  0.00224

Back #:

SMITH, TARYN  7546
 181.00 15.387  0.00   0  181.0024.774  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.161  0.00225

Back #:
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PASKO, KALIYA  3380
 179.00 15.834  0.00   0  179.0017.370  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.204  0.00226

Back #:

JOHNSON, PARKER  3141
 179.00 15.013  0.00   0  179.0015.102  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.115  0.00227

Back #:

GENTRY, HARPER  4389
 179.00 15.120  0.00   0  179.0015.105  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.225  0.00228

Back #:

OFFUTT, ADDI  4689
 174.00 15.315  0.00   0  174.0014.783  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.098  0.00229

Back #:

BUCHANAN, AINSLEY  7574
 174.00 15.272  0.00   0  174.0014.714  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.986  0.00230

Back #:

JOHNSON, LEIGHTON  5550
 173.00 100.00  0.00   0  173.0014.884  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.884  0.00231

Back #:

GEORGE, AVA  7395
 170.00 19.246  0.00   0  170.0014.216  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.462  0.00232

Back #:

SMITH, PAYLYNN .  4133
 169.00 17.023  0.00   0  169.0017.056  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.079  0.00233

Back #:

BLUSH, BRI  3567
 168.00 100.00  0.00   0  168.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00234

Back #:

HANSON, HADLEY  6162
 159.00 16.803  0.00   0  159.0016.644  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.447  0.00235

Back #:

HELPHENSTINE, HANNAH  4759
 158.00 14.653  0.00   0  158.0014.474  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.127  0.00236

Back #:

HERBER, KYNZEE .  5189
 156.00 15.381  0.00   0  156.0014.738  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.119  0.00237

Back #:

RAINES, JOSIE  6318
 155.00 19.948  0.00   0  155.0019.638  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.586  0.00238

Back #:

SMITH, JADEN  5341
 139.00 19.812  0.00   0  139.0020.627  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.439  0.00239

Back #:

SCOTT, ABBI  6163
 132.00 19.882  0.00   0  132.0019.518  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.400  0.00240

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

JR GIRL BARREL RACING
07/06/2024 09:20:00 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

PITTS, LEXY  6899
 132.00 16.278  0.00   0  132.0015.402  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.680  0.00241

Back #:

TYLER, TY MARIE  3254
 127.00 17.484  0.00   0  127.0016.239  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.723  0.00242

Back #:

WILLIS, RILEY  5460
 121.00 100.00  0.00   0  121.0022.806  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.806  0.00243

Back #:

BELL, JUNE  4254
  85.00 15.111  0.00   0   85.0015.038  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.149  0.00244

Back #:


